
	
	Bore / Morning
	Prynhawn / Afternoon – no tests

	
	8:50-10:30
	11:10-12:10
	
	

	Dydd Mercher, 26ain Ebrill

Wednesday, 26th April
	
	
	 
	

	Dydd Iau, 27ain Ebrill

Thursday, 27h April
	
	
	
	

	Dydd Gwener, 28ain

Friday, 28st May
	
	
	
	

	

	Dydd Llun, 1 Mai

Monday, 1st May
	Bank Holiday
	
	
	

	Dydd Mawrth, 2il Mai

Tuesday, 2nd May
	Year 8 

Reading
	Year 9 

Numeracy reasoning
	
	



	
	Bore / Morning
	Prynhawn / Afternoon

	
	8:50-9:50
	11:10-12:10
	(Amser/Time)
	(Amser/Time)

	Dydd Mercher, 3ydd Mai

Wednesday, 3rd May
	Year 7 

Reading
	Year 9 

Numeracy procedural
	 
	

	Dydd Iau, 4th Mai

Thursday, 4th May
	Year 8 

Numeracy procedural
	Year 7 

Numeracy reasoning
	
	

	Dydd Gwener, 5ed Mai

Friday, 5st May
	Year 7 

Numeracy procedural
	Year 8 

Numeracy reasoning
	
	

	

	Dydd Llun, 8fed Mai

Monday, 8th May
	Year 9 
Reading
	Mop ups
	
	

	Dydd Mawrth, 9fed Mai

Tuesday, 9th May
	Mop ups
	Mop ups
	
	

	Dydd Mercher, 10fed Mai

Wednesday, 10th May
	Mop ups
	Mop ups
	
	


Profion Darllen/Rhifedd (Blwyddyn 7-9)    Reading/Numeracy Tests (Year 7-9)





Enw Ysgol / School Name





Profion Darllen/Rhifedd (Blwyddyn 7-9)    Reading/Numeracy Tests (Year 7-9)





Enw Ysgol / School Name








